Oklahoma State Department of Education

2023 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

64 1010 CLAYTON

PUSHMATAHA

191197: NEYMAN, WILLIAM

115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
007206: ERWIN, RANDALL

115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
112 Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School

110
213
214
199
170

110

334

110
110

Total

Base Salary

Fringe Hith & Acc Ins
Fringe Life Ins
Teacherage (housing)
Stipends

Total

Base Salary

Fringe Flex
Allowance/health Ins
Base Salary

Base Salary

$93,648.00

$81,031.00
$7,561.00
$22.00
$4,800.00
$234.00
$54,683.00

$12,000.00
$7,683.00

$21,000.00
$14,000.00



